B Fil Bleu (Tours)

Direction: Horizon Vert / CHU Trousseau / Gare de Tours 6 wv

® Departure on 01/11/2025 between 5:00 and 0:08
Timetable

(@) _Ilfes Douets & 5:00 DERS 5:44 6:09 6:33 6:59 7:22 7387/ 7:52  8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:05 9:20 985! 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50
ours

0] 'T-Vceec"°'5e“'°" 501 524 545 6:10 6:34 7:00 7:23 7:38 7:53  8:08 8:23 838 853 9:06 9221 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51
ours

O ?bbayeGat'“es 5:02 5:25 5:46 6:11 6:35 7:01 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:224 8:39 854 9:07 9222 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52
ours

(@) Iha:slesa 5:03 5:26 5:47 6:12 6:36 7:02 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 840 855 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53
ou

LP Clouet &

O Tours 5:04 5:27 548 6:13  6:37 7:03 7:26  7:41 7:56 8:11 8:26  8:41 8:56  9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54
0] S:J':Spée & 505 5:228 549 6:14 6:38 7:04 7:27 7:42 7:57 812 827 842 857 910 9:225 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55
0] #:u’::’mbwrg & 5:06 5229 550 6:15 6:39 7:05 7:28 7:43 7:58 813 8:28 843 858 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10227 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 1142 11:57
e) ::Jtriste Arche & 507 530 551 6:16 6:40 7:06 7:29 7:44 7:59  8:14 8:29 844 859 9:13  9:28 9:43  9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58
0] I;J';’S'ice"i 508 5:31 552 6:17 6:41  7:07 7:30  7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 845 9:00 9:14 9:29 9:44  9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59
0] foi:ggare & 509 532 553 6:18 6:42 7:.08 7:31 7:46 801 8:16 8:31 846 9:01 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
(@) ‘Il\"(l)f:iés & 5:09 5:32 5:53 6:18 6:42 7:08 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:15 9:30  9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01
0] ¥;‘;‘:a“5°“ & 510 533 554 6:19 643  7:09 7:32  7:47 802 8:17 832 847 9:02 916 9:31 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02
Lycée Vaucanson
Q & 511 5:34 555 620 6:44 7:10 7:33  7:48  8:03 818 8:33 848 9:03 9:17 9:32 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03
Tours

O Maréchaljuin & = 5.5 535 556 621 645 7:12 7:35 750  8:05 8:20 835 850 9:05 9:19 9:33  9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05

Tours

(@) $h°pm‘5 5:13 5:36 5:57 6:23 6:47 7:14 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:21 9:36 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07
ours

(@) IUT & 5:14 5:37 5:58 6:23 6:47 7:14 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:21 9:36 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07

Tours

(I) IT’assereIIe 5:14 5:37 5:58 61224 648 7:15 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 838 853 9:08 9:22 9:37 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08
ours


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67821730966266.51994643.html#

Ursulines
Tours

Mirabeau &
Tours

Heurteloup &
Tours

Gare de Tours 6
&

Tours

Jean Jaures &
Tours

Salengro &
Tours

Boisdenier &
Tours

Liberté &
Tours

Charcot &
Tours

Verdun &
Tours

Lac &
Tours

Parc Nord &

Tours

Lycée Grandmont
&

Tours

Fac Grandmont &
Tours

Bonamy &
Tours

Parc Sud &
Chambray-lés-Tours

P+R Sagerie &
Chambray-lés-Tours
Dujardin &

Chambray-lés-Tours

CHU Trousseau &
Saint-Avertin

Mansart
Chambray-lés-Tours

Horizon Vert &
Chambray-lés-Tours

CHU Trousseau &
Saint-Avertin

5:18

5:19

5:20

5:22

5:23

5:24

5:25

5:26

5:28

5:29

5:30

5:31

5:33

5:34

5:35

5:36

5:38

5:39

5:39

5:41

5:42

5:43

5:45

5:46

5:47

5:48

5:49

5:51

5:52

558

5:54

5:56

BESY

5:58

5:59

6:01

6:02

6:15

6:17

6:26

6:28

6:29

6:30

6:32

6:33

6:34

6:35

6:36

6:38

6:39

6:40

6:41

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:46

6:48

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:40

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:51

7:53

7:54

7:55

7:56

7:58

7:59

8:00

8:01

8:03

8:04

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:06

8:08

8:20

8:21

8:23

8:25

8:26

8:27

8:29

8:30

8:31

8:32

8:34

8:35

8:25

8:27

8:28

8:29

8:32

8:33

8:34

8:35

8:36

8:38

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:49

8:50

8:40

8:42

8:43

8:44

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:57

8:55

8:57

8:58

8:59

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:06

9:07

9:09

9:21

9:30

9:31

9:32

9:33

9:35

9:36

9:40

9:42

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:49

9:50

9:39

9:41

9:42

9:43

9:46

9:47

9:48

9:50

9:51

9:53

9:54

9:55

9:57

9:59

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:04

10:05

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:06

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:13

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:10

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:17

10:18

10:19

10:21

10:22

10:24

10:25

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:36

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:50

10:51

10:41

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:52

10:53

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:59

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:07

10:56

10:58

10:59

11:00

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:07

11:08

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:11

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:22

11:23

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:29

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:26

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:38

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:52

11:41

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:52

11:53

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:59

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:07

11:56

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:08

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:11

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:36

12:37






